Les chiffres en letton

Compter de 1 a 10 en letton

nulle
viens
divi
tris
Cetri
pieci
sesi
septini

astoni
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devini

fuy
o

desmit
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Compter de 11 a 100 en letton

11 vienpadsmit
12 divpadsmit
13 trispadsmit
14 Cetrpadsmit
15 piecpadsmit
16 seSpadsmit
17 septinpadsmit

18 astonpadsmit
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devinpadsmit
divdesmit
trisdesmit
Cetrdesmit
piecdesmit
seSdesmit
septindesmit
astondesmit
devindesmit

viens simts
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Plus de chiffres en letton

divi simti
tris simti
Cetri simti
pieci simti
sesi simti
septini simti
astoni simti

devini simti
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1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

6000

7000

8000

9000

10.000
100.000
1.000.000
10.000.000
100.000.000
1.000.000.000
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viens tukstotis
divi tlkstosi
tris tlkstosi
Cetri tkstosi
pieci tlkstosi
sesi tukstosi
septini tlkstosi
astoni tukstosi
devini tukstosi
desmit tikstosi
simts takstosi
viens miljons
desmit miljoni
simts miljoni

viens miljards
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